
Phonics
Jimenez R / Matamala L

Counse

Matamala L

Maths

Matamala L

Maths

Matamala L

Maths

Matamala L

Spanish

Matamala L

Spanish

Matamala L

RELI

Chavezm CG / Matamala L

Art

Matamala L

Science

Matamala L

Social Studies

Matamala L

Corporalidad y
Movimiento

Matamala L

Lenguaje Verbal
Matamala L

Lenguaje Verbal
Matamala L

Circletime
Matamala L

Circletime
Matamala L

Circletime
Matamala L

Circletime
Matamala L

Circletime
Matamala L

Despedida
Matamala L

Despedida
Matamala L

Despedida
Matamala L

Despedida
Matamala L

Despedida
Matamala L

Corporalidad y
Movimiento

Matamala L / Duran D

IHC

Horario generado: 28.7.2023 aSc Horarios

IHC - HORARIO Año Escolar 2023

Pre-Kinder B

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Lun Mar Mie Jue Vie


